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Securities
Market Summary
Vs
Last Chg. % Chg.
SET 1,522.96 -4.61 -0.3
SET50 933.53 -3.64 -0.4
MAI 472.77 -0.37 -0.1
SET Turnover 43,239.42 Bt, m
SET Mkt. Cap. 18,661.64 Bt, bn
SET PE 21.05 X
SET PB 1.49 X
SET DY 3.08 %
. J

Most Active Common shares

BDMS
CPALL
PTT
KBANK
ADVANC

Local Institutes
ProprietaryTrading
Foreign

Retail

Dow Jones

S&P 500

Nasdaq

DAX

FTSE

CAC 40

Nikkei

Hang Seng
Straits Times
Shanghai Composite
NYMEX (US$/bbl)
Brent (US$/bbl)
Baltic Dry Index
Gold (US$/ounce)
3M Zinc (US$/ton)
CRB Index
Baht/US$
Yen/US$
US$/Euro

10Y US Yield (%)
10Y TH Yield (%)

Volatility Index (VIX)

Value (Bt, m)
2,091.75
2,010.80
1,734.25
1,722.12

1,614.78
Investors Net Trading
Last
(19-Sep)
-439
+240
-1,117

+1,315

Last
34,517.73
4,443.95
13,678.19
15,664.48
7,660.20
7,282.12
33,242.59
17,997.17
3,240.75
3,124.96
91.20
94.34
1,526.00
1,931.36
2,497.50
552.35
36.04
147.86
1.07
4.3586
3.1361

14.11

Last (Bt)
26.25
62.25
34.00

127.00

225.00

MTD
(Bt, m)

2,373
+4,214
-16,027

+14,186

Global Indices and Key Indicators

-106.57

-9.58

-32.05

-62.64

+7.26

+5.98

-290.50

+66.62

-22.64

-0.97

+0.06

+0.12

+0.11

% Chg.

YTD
(Bt, bn)

+53.1
+3.6
-151.2

+94.5

0.4

+0.1

+0.1
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